

---

## Diverse materiale pentru instalatii

I.D.: 88329434

---

Data publicarii	17.10.23	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.104,19 RON - 2.104,19 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PPR TEAVA INSERTIE AL INT 50 M 68,00 25,21 25,21 1.714,29 2 PPR COT 50-90 Buc 12,00 4,62 4,62 55,46 3 PPR MUFA 50 Buc 20,00 2,94 2,94 58,82 4 EVP ZN STUT 11/2-200 Buc 2,00 10,08 10,08 20,16 5 PPR OLANDEZ 50X11/2 FI Buc 2,00 35,29 35,29 70,59 6 EVP ROBINET TRECERE 11/2 FE Buc 2,00 92,44 92,44 184,87

---